
S.No Name Qualified for Impact Assessment 
Report

Qualified for Modelling StudiesQualified for Hydrogeological Report 
for mining projects

Mobile Number email id

1 Dr.Narendra Kumar Rana Yes NO NO 8901523692 drnkranaji@gmail.com
2 Dr. Arijit Dey Yes NO NO 9166919424 deyarijit11@gmail.com
3 Upendra Shrivastava Yes Yes NO 8840657920 usrivastav66@gmail.com
4 Y.B.Kaushik Yes NO NO 8447557844 ybkaushik@gmail.com
5 Sunil Kumar Saigal yes NO NO 9316114531 sksaigal@gmail.com
6 T.Rajendiran Yes NO NO 8892070904 trajendiran@gmail.com 
7 Dr. Nallathambi Varadaraj Yes Yes Yes 9444912028 nvjpriya@yahoo.co.in
8 Awani Kumar Budhaulia Yes NO NO 9424439321 awanikumarb@yahoo.com
9 Diwaspati Jamloki Yes NO NO 9412412564 diwaspatijamloki@gmail.com 
10 Mohammed Khaja Rafiuddin Yes NO NO 9704813738 mkrafiuddin1958@yahoo.com
11 Shreeram Paranjpe Yes NO NO 8103062430 paranjpesul@gmail.com
12 V. Pugazhendi Yes NO NO 044-23763050 / 

9443192134
vp.gal60@gmail.com

13 Ganji Sudarshan Yes NO Yes 9441258253 sudarshanganji192@gmail.com
14 Durga Pada Pati Yes NO NO 9438133084 dppati1959@Yahoo.com
15 Tapan talukdar Yes Yes NO 9433801182/ 

8777839791
talukdartt@gmail.com

16 Gulab Prasad Yes NO NO 9437480754 / 
8637263394

gulabprasad.1960@gmail.com
gpd_cgwb@yahoo.co.in

17 Nawal Kishore Prasad Yes NO Yes 9423104901 minjal_nkp@yahoo.com
18 Asis Kumar Chattopadhyay Yes NO NO 8902689981 asis7000094@gmail.com
19 Baddela Jaya Kumar Yes Yes Yes 9225582801 kumarbj2001@yahoo.com
20 K.Balakrishnan Yes NO NO 9847476178, 

9947814782
bkcgwb@gmail.com

21 Vinod Sharma Yes NO NO 9419185643, 
7006640624

vinodaab@gmail.com

22 Shailendra Nath Sinha Yes NO NO 9430789865 snsinha01@gmail.com
23 Gurinder Paul Singh Yes NO NO 9814397089 bhujalsamadhan@gmail.com
24 Dr.Dilip Singh Chundawat Yes NO NO 9314441705, 0141-

2670354
dilip.water2k@gmail.com

25 Dr. Muhammad Ali Farooqi Yes NO NO 9448465720 / 
6362813081

farooqima@gmail.com

26 Dr. Muhammad Najeeb.K Yes NO NO 9448324368 / 
9901948735

kmdnajeeb@gmail.com

27 Prakash Ramchandra Gupte Yes NO NO 9998765403 / 
9810876542

prgabd@gmail.com

28 M.C.Reddy Yes Yes Yes 8048521486/ 
9448864873

mcreddycgwb@yahoo.co.in

29 C.P.Srivastava Yes NO NO 9754263306 srivastavacp75@yahoo.in
30 R. Chakrapani Yes NO NO 9444152286 rajeshpani@yahoo.com
31 Alaparthi Sreenivas Yes NO NO 9677043798 sreenivasalaparthi:@gmail.com
32 Raj Pal Singh Yes Yes No 9412941256, 

9149154985
Singh_drrp@yahoo.co.in,

33 K.Kumaresan Yes NO NO   81442 25458 kumarkanna_8@yahoo.com
34 Gyanchand Bohra Yes NO NO 7767877331, 

8830150024 
gyanchand_bohra@rediffmail.com

35 Vijay Rajkumar Yadav Yes NO NO 960 127 6885 vime13@yahoo.com
 vijay18062004@gmail.com

37 Dr. M. Sriiman Narayana Yes NO NO 9444971525/ 
9989514488

geonix82@yahoo.co.in

38 Mukesh Suroliya Yes NO NO 9269028299 mukeshsuroliya0@gmail.com, 
mukeshsuroliya@yahoo.co.in 

39 Sh.Nirad Chandra Nayak Yes Yes Yes 7381068977 nayaknc@rediffmail.com

S.No Name Qualified for Impact Assessment 
Report

Qualified for Modelling StudiesQualified for Hydrogeological Report 
for mining projects

Mobile Number rmail id Contact Person

1 Environ Techno Consultants YES YES YES 9301011914 environtech@instalinks.net Mrs. Monika Agrawal
2 NEER YES NO YES 0120-4107278;

9123390505 & 
9213713121

contact@neer.co.in Deepak Jain

3 Vardan Environet YES NO YES 9953147268 anshul.yadav@vardanenvironet.com Mr. R.S. Yadav
4 Vimta Labs Limited YES NO YES 040-27264141 janardhan@vimta.coms Harita Vasireddi
5 Geoclimate Risk solutions YES YES YES 9810708901 prasad.babu@gcrs.co.in G. Prasad Babu 
6 S R K Mining Services (India) YES NO YES  +91 33 82740 88317  enquiries@srk.co.in Rijumon Dasgupta 
7 Ground Water & Mineral Investigation 

Consultancy centre
YES NO NO 9829067474 groundwater.jaipur@gmail.com Dr. S. K. Jain, M.D.,

8 Thrust geoconsultants Private Limited YES NO NO 91-44-26580622 / 
72999 83696

thrust.geo@gmail.com
saravanan@thrustgeo.com

0

9 Hydrominviron Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. Yes NO YES 1412210341/2218832 hydrominviron@hotmail.com P N Bhargava
10 Associate Engineers & Consultants YES YES YES 0141-4116394, 

9414072208
gupta_pavan68@hotmail.com Pawan Kumar Gupta

11 Water Solutions YES NO YES 9811025140 info@watersolutions.net.in Baldev Raj Chugh
12 Royal Environment Auditing & 

Consultancy Services
NO NO YES 98790 76543 royalenvironment@live.com Shri. Digvijay Jadeja

13 Central Mine Planning and Design 
Institute Limited (CMPDIL)

NO NO YES 0651-2792395 Prabhu.prasad@coalindia.in Shekhar Saran
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1 Sh. A.K.Bhatia 8427979679 akbhatia333@rediffmail.com
2 Dr. Anil Kumar Jain 9427005184 anilkumarjain2k@yahoo.com
3 Dr. Ratan Chand Jain 7927560037/ 

9868103960
ratan.jain@gmail.com

4 Dr. K.R.Sooryanarayana 9448328259, 
6360683360

sorrybhat@gmail.com

5 Dr.Pradeep Kumar Parchure 9414044747 pkparchure@gmail.com
6 Dr. P.N.Rao 9490596699 pnraocgwb@gmail.com

Result of the Interaction held between the Accreditation Board and Individuals / Institutions
(Accreditation Validity Period 15/2/2021 to 14/2/2026)

Accredited Individual

Accredited Institution

Following  have been Accredited for 5 years as mentioned above. However, they will be able to use the accreditation for CGWA purposes after they 
quit/ completion of the present assignment.


